PACKING INVENTORY

Shipper Name: YIRMIYA OREN
Packing Job Date: 28 Jul 2025
Origin Address: Israel
Destination Address: Canada

Packed Items

Kitchenware Book/Small Box -

2 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  -—----ee-
3 Kitchenware Book/Small Box -
4 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  -———-—--
5 Kitchenware Book/Small Box =~ ---------
6 Kitchenware Book/Small Box -
7 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  -——-——-
8 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  --—--—--
9 Kitchenware Book/Small Box =~ ---------
10 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  ------ee-
1 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ~  -——--me-
12 Kitchenware Book/Small Box =~ -------e-
13 Pictures Wrapped e
14 Clothes Medium Box -
15 Books Book/Small Box ~  --—-—--
16 Books Book/Small Box =~ ---------
17 Books Book/Small Box -
18 Books Book/Small Box -
19 Books Book/Small Box ~  --—--—--
20 Books Book/Small Box =~ ---------
21 Books Book/Small Box ~  -—---eee-
22 Books Book/Small Box -
23 Books Book/Small Box ~  --—--—--
24 Books Book/Small Box | -=---mm-
25 Books Book/Small Box -
26 Books Book/Small Box ~  -——-—-
27 Books Book/Small Box ~  --—----
28 Books Book/Small Box =~ ---------
29 Books Book/Small Box -
30 Books Book/Small Box
31 Books Book/Small Box

Shipper Signature on packing Foreman Signature on packing Shlpper Signature on delivery Delivery Driver Signature

Shipper:YIRMIYA OREN Foreman: Yoram Rosenzweig Name: Name:

11 Aug 2025 A. Univers Transit Ltd. Date Company:
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
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70
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Sound system
Picture
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes

Shipper Signature on packing

Shipper:YIRMIYA OREN

11 Aug 2025

Foreman Signature on packing

Foreman: Yoram Rosenzweig

A. Univers Transit Ltd.

Shipper Signature on delivery

Name:

Date

Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Wrapped

Flat Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Medium Box
Medium Box

Medium Box

Delivery Driver Signature

Name:

Company:



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Clothes
Books Closet
Books Closet
Bed Parts
Bed Parts
Bed Parts
Bed Parts
Bed

Pictures
Pictures
Pictures
Suitcase
Glassware
Glassware
Decorations
Shelves
Showcase
Chair
Dresser
Carpet

Table

Desk
Computer
Carpet
Picture
Books
Books
Books

Table

Ironing Board
Ladder

Desk
Bathroom items
Bathroom items
Chair
Dresser
Chest

Closet

Shipper Signature on packing

Shipper:YIRMIYA OREN

11 Aug 2025

Foreman Signature on packing

Foreman: Yoram Rosenzweig

A. Univers Transit Ltd.

Shipper Signature on delivery

Name:

Date

Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Medium Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Medium Box
Medium Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped

Flat Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Medium Box
Medium Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped

Delivery Driver Signature

Company:



127
128
129
130
131
132

A. UNIVERS
TRANSIT itd.

Cargo Packing & Logistics

Saloon system
Books Cabinet
Books

Books
Mattress

Sports Equipment

Total Number of Packages: 132

Used Boxes Count

Box Type Quantity

Wrapped = -
Wrapped @ -
Book/Small Box -
Book/Small Box -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -

Book/Small Box 82

Flat Box 2

Medium Box 13

Wrapped 35
Shipper Signature on packing Foreman Signature on packing Shipper Signature on delivery Delivery Driver Signature
Shipper:YIRMIYA OREN Foreman: Yoram Rosenzweig . )

Name: Name:

11 Aug 2025 A. Univers Transit Ltd. Date Company:




